
2023 Maud Cardinal Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
02/23-25/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat Hooks Tournament Hooks TBA

02/28/2023 Tues. Linden-Kildare * Away 6:00 PM
03/03/23 Fri. Rivercrest * Home 6:00 PM

03/07/2023 Tues. Harts  Bluff* Home 6:00 PM
03/10/2023 Fri. Detroit* Away 4:00 PM
03/14/2023 Tues. Avery * Home 6:00 PM
03/17/2023 Fri. McLeod * Away 6:00 PM
03/21/2023 Tues. Avinger * Home 6:00 PM
03/24/2023 Fri. James Bowie * Away 6:00 PM
03/28/2023 Tues. Ore City* Home 6:00 PM
03/31/2023 Fri. Linden-Kildare * Home 6:00 PM
04/04/2023 Tues. Rivercrest * Away 6:00 PM
04/07/2023 Fri. Harts  Bluff* Home 6:00 PM
04/11/2023 Tues. Detroit* Home 6:00 PM
04/14/2023 Fri. Avery * Away 4:30 PM
04/18/2023 Tues. McLeod * Home 6:00 PM
04/21/2023 Fri. Avinger * Away 4:30 PM
04/25/2023 Tues. James Bowie * # Home 6:00 PM
04/28/2023 Fri. Ore City* Away 6:00 PM

Playoffs
05/06-08/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat. Bi-District TBA TBA
05/13-15/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat. Area TBA TBA
05/20-22/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat. Regional Quarter-Finals TBA TBA
05/27-29/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat. Regional Semi-Finals TBA TBA
06/03-05/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat. Regional Finals TBA TBA
06/07-10/2023 Thur, Fri, & Sat. State Tournament TBA TBA

Head Coach: Tommy Graf Athletic Director: Josh Turner
Asst. Coach: Ty Miller Superintendent: Chris Bradshaw

#   Denotes Senior Night *  Denotes District


